https://menulist.menu
7677 Lemon St, Truro, United Kingdom
(+44)1872261889,(+44)1872858399 - https:/lwww.askitalian.co.uk

The place from Truro offers 153 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average £9. What User likes about
ASK ltalian:

Last night as a table of 6 years to celebrate my jubilee. the service was excellent, beautiful attentive South
African waitress, top service. nothing was too much annoyed. the food was excellent, in portions sizes were
really nice and hot. my first visit to ask, but not my last. read more. At ASK Italian, a restaurant with Italian menus
from Truro, you can enjoy typical Italian cuisine, including classics like pizza and pasta, here they serve a
appetizing brunch for breakfast. After the meal (or during it), you have the opportunity to still relax at the bar
with a alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink, Don't miss the chance to have the crispy and crunchy pizza, prepared
fresh in an traditional way.
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Siife desserts

BROWNIE

Mains

CHICKEN KALE CAESAR SALAD

Gnocchi
GNOCCHI
Pizza
VERDURE

Segfood

SQUID

Meat dishes

POLLO MILANESE

Salad

MIXED SALAD

Pizza - Kklein g 20cm

SALSICCIA

fippetizer

BURRATA CAPRESE

Spirits

JACK DANIELS

Hauptgericht

POLLO E FUNGHI

$14.6

$12.6

$17.7

$4.8

$16.8

$7.9

$13.9

Pizzen-klein g 26 cm

STROMBOLI $13.3

lepizze

CAPRINA $15.8
Fettuccine

FETTUCCINE BOLOGNESE $13.6
fllkoholische cockilails
STRAWBERRY MOJITO $8.2

Donnersiag - pasta factory

LINGUINE CARBONARA $13.6

Small plates

WHITEBAIT

large plates

SLOW COOKED LAMB $17.4

White

SAUVIGNON BLANC DOC, FRIULI-
GRAVE, VILLA CHIOPRIS

Botiled beverages

SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER

SODA WATER

Salads and bowls

RAINBOW SALAD $5.0
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Bread & nibbles

ITALIAN OLIVES $4.1
Stuzzichini

ZUCCHINI FRITTI $5.0
Drinks

DRINKS

Wok appetisers

BUTTERFLY KING PRAWNS $8.8
Bottled beers & ciders

PERONI LIBERA 0.0

Botile fruit juice

APPLETISER

Dishes are also prepared with
these ingredienis

CHOCOLATE

fllcoholic drinks

APEROL SPRITZ $8.2
PROSECCO

[}
fippelizers
GARLIC BREAD $6.3
MINESTRONE SOUP $7.0

Pizza

MARGHERITA $11.0

FOUR CHEESE MARGHERITA $13.3
fintipasti

ANTIPASTO FRITTO $16.4
ANTIPASTO CLASSICO $16.4
BRUSCHETTA $7.0
CHIPS $5.0

NERO D'AVOLA, CUSUMANO, SICILY
PRIMITIVO, PUGLIA

Meat & fish

PORK BELLY PORCHETTA $19.0
SEA BASS AL FORNO $19.0
Prima

SALAMI MISTI $17.4

POLLO PICCANTE CON PANCETTA $17.1

Soft

ACQUA PANNA STILL WATER
SLIMLINE TONIC

Salads

SUPER GREEN $15.8
INSALATA DI POLLO E
PANCETTA $15.2
MEDITERRANEAN

GOAT'S CHEESE $14.3
SALAD
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Side dishes

GARLIC CHEESE CHIPS

$5.4

ROSEMARY SWEET POTATO FRIES $5.0

CREAMED SPINACH

Calzone

CALZONE POLLO
CALZONE CARNE PICCANTE

CALZONE GOAT'S CHEESE
SPINACH

Restaurant category

DESSERT
VEGAN
ITALIAN

Non alcoholic drinks
SAN PELLEGRINO

COKE ZERO

SPRITE

TONIC

fl forno*

LASAGNE

PENNE AL MANZO PICCANTE
SAUSAGE CANNELLONI
PENNE AL POLLO DELLA CASA

Classic pasta

PENNE ARRABIATA CON POLLO
SPAGHETTI LENTIL RAGU
LINGUINE CON FRUTTI DI MARE
RISOTTO CON POLLO E FUNGHI

$4.8

$16.4
$16.4

$15.8

$14.3
$15.2
$15.2
$15.2

$13.9
$12.6
$16.4
$16.8

Beers & ciders

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO #1
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO #2
PERONI GRAN RISERVA

MEANTIME LONDON PALE ALE

These types of dishes are
being served

PIZZA

PASTA

BREAD

SPAGHETTI

Pasta

KING PRAWN CRAYFISH

ASPARAGUS PANCETTA
CARBONARA

$19.0

$17.1

PURPLE BASIL PESTO GENOVESE $16.2

SAUSAGE TRUFFLE INFUSED
OLIVE OIL

SPAGHETTI AL POMODORO

Soft drinks
COCA COLA*

DIET COKE
CRANBERRY JUICE*
ORANGE JUICE
APPLE JUICE
LEMONADE

Starters

PEA RICOTTA SOUFFLE
CHEESE FONDUTA

$17.7

$11.0

$3.4
$3.2
$3.2

$8.2
$7.9
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SPINACH RICOTTA ARANCINI
BAKED DOUGH BALLS

CHICKEN LECCA-LECCA
MEATBALLS PICCANTE

LIGHT BUTTERFLY KING PRAWNS
MUSHROOMS AL FORNO

Cocktails

ITALIAN TWINKLE
ELDERFLOWER G&T
STRAWBERRY PINK G&T
APPLE BLACKBERRY COOLER
STRAWBERRY SOFT SPRITZ
NEGRONI

PINK SMASH

TROPICAL MOJITO

SOFT TROPICAL NOJITO

Dessert

RHUBARB CUSTARD RAVIOLI
YOGHURT PANNA COTTA
WHITE CHOCOLATE PARFAIT
BAKED CHOCOLATE GNOCCHI

BLOOD ORANGE CHOCOLATE
TART

PASSION FRUIT RASPBERRY
CHEESECAKE

HONEYCOMB CHEESECAKE

WARM COOKIE SALTED CARAMEL
GELATO

WARM PEAR TART
CHOCOLATE ETNA

$7.5
$7.0
$8.6
$8.2
$8.8
$7.9

$8.2
$8.6
$8.6
$8.2
$4.8
$8.2
$8.2
$8.2
$4.8

$7.5
$6.3
$8.2
$7.5

$7.3

$7.5
$7.5
$8.6

$7.5
$8.8

Uncategorized
SPICY NIBBLES

GARLIC BREAD SPECIALE WITH
BALSAMIC ONIONS

ROSEMARY OLIVE OIL BREAD

FOUR CHEESE RAVIOLI BEEF
RAGU

CRAB RICOTTA HALF MOON
PASTA

SPINACH RICOTTA GIRASOLE
BEEF CHIANTI RAVIOLI
TWO EGG FIORENTINA

SLOW COOKED BEEF IN CHIANTI
SAUCE

PASTA FRESCA LIGHT
ASPARAGUS PANCETTA
CARBONARA

PASTA FRESCA LIGHT PURPLE
BASIL PESTO GENOVESE

PRIMA LIGHT PIZZA CAPRINA

PRIMA LIGHT PIZZA POLLO
PICCANTE CON PANCETTA

TRADITIONAL STILL LEMONADE
RASPBERRY STILL LEMONADE
MEANTIME HELLES LAGER
CORNISH ORCHARDS DRY CIDER

CORNISH ORCHARDS HEDGEROW
CIDER

GUEST BEERS CIDERS
TREBBIANO, MONCARO, MARCHE
GARGANEGA, SARTORI, VENETO
BIANCO SALENTO, PUGLIA

PINOT GRIGIO, SARTORI, VENETO
GAVI DOCG DEZZANI, PIEDMONT

$3.7

$7.9
$7.0

$18.1

$18.4

$15.5
$17.7
$16.2

$19.0

$15.2

$14.6
$13.9

$15.2

$6.3

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH DOC, SARTORI,

VENETO
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SPARKLING ROSE, LA GIOIOSA,
TREVISO

MERLOT IGT CANTINA DI GAMBELLARA,
VENETO

SANGIOVESE IGT MONCARO, MARCHE
MALBEC IGT CASA VINICOLA, VENETO

CHIANTI CLASSICO DOCG DONNA
LAURA, TUSCANY

SPARKLING PINOT GRIGIO DOC, BOSCO
DEL CONTE, VENETO

PROSECCO BRUT DOC, SOLIGO
ROKEBY'S HALF CROWN CRAFT GIN
PINK STRAWBERRY GIN

RED GRIFFIN CRAFT VODKA

RON CALDOS CARIBBEAN RUM
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Opening Hours:
Monday 16:00-21:00
Tuesday 16:00-21:00
Wednesday 16:00-21:00
Thursday 16:00-21:00
Friday 16:00-21:00
Saturday 12:00-21:00
Sunday 12:00-20:00




