



https://menulist.menu 7677 Lemon St, Truro, United Kingdom (+44)1872261889,(+44)1872858399 - https://www.askitalian.co.uk









The place from Truro offers 153 different *dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u>* at an average £9. What <u>User</u> likes about ASK Italian:

Last night as a table of 6 years to celebrate my jubilee. the service was excellent, beautiful attentive South African waitress, top service. nothing was too much annoyed. the food was excellent, in portions sizes were really nice and hot. my first visit to ask, but not my last. read more. At ASK Italian, a restaurant with Italian menus from Truro, you can enjoy typical Italian cuisine, including classics like pizza and pasta, here they serve a appetizing brunch for breakfast. After the meal (or during it), you have the opportunity to still relax at the bar with a alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink, Don't miss the chance to have the crispy and crunchy pizza, prepared fresh in an traditional way.

POLLO E FUNGHI

-	050.			
		E	-	16

Süße desserts		Pizzen-klein ø 26 cm	
BROWNIE		STROMBOLI	\$13.3
Mains		Le pizze	
CHICKEN KALE CAESAR SALAD	\$14.6	CAPRINA	\$15.8
Gnocchi		Fettuccine	
GNOCCHI		FETTUCCINE BOLOGNESE	\$13.6
Pizza		Alkoholische cocktails	
VERDURE	\$12.6	STRAWBERRY MOJITO	\$8.2
Seafood		Donnerstag – pasta factor	ry
SQUID		LINGUINE CARBONARA	\$13.6
Meat dishes		Small plates	
POLLO MILANESE	\$17.7	WHITEBAIT	
Salad		Large plates	
MIXED SALAD	\$4.8	SLOW COOKED LAMB	\$17.4
Pizza – klein ø 20cm		White	
SALSICCIA	\$16.8	SAUVIGNON BLANC DOC, FRIULI- GRAVE, VILLA CHIOPRIS	
Appetizer		Pottled become got	
BURRATA CAPRESE	\$7.9	Bottled beverages SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WA	TFR
Spirits		CANT ELLECKING OF ARREING WA	· Lix
JACK DANIELS		Soft drinks and juices	
<i>a</i>		SODA WATER	
Hauptgericht		Salads and bowls	

\$13.9

Salads and bowls

RAINBOW SALAD

\$5.0

MARGHERITA

	-
-L	

Bread & nibbles		FOUR CHE	EESE MARGHERITA	\$13.3
ITALIAN OLIVES	\$4.1	Antina	4 4:	
Q4:-L:-:		Antipa		***
Stuzzichini		ANTIPAST		\$16.4
ZUCCHINI FRITTI	\$5.0	ANTIPAST	O CLASSICO	\$16.4
Drinks		Snacks	J	
DRINKS		BRUSCHE	TTA	\$7.0
		CHIPS		\$5.0
Wok appetisers				
BUTTERFLY KING PRAWNS	\$8.8	Red		
		NERO D'A	VOLA, CUSUMANO, SIC	ILY
Bottled beers & ciders		PRIMITIVO), PUGLIA	
PERONI LIBERA 0.0		Meat &	- Gah	
Bottle fruit juice			LY PORCHETTA	\$19.0
			S AL FORNO	\$19.0
APPLETISER				4_0.0
Dishes are also prepared	d with	Prima		
these ingredients		SALAMI M	ISTI	\$17.4
CHOCOLATE		POLLO PI	CCANTE CON PANCETT	A \$17.1
Alcoholic drinks		Soft		
•			ANNA STILL WATER	
APEROL SPRITZ	\$8.2	SLIMLINE		
PROSECCO				
Appetizers		Salads		
GARLIC BREAD	\$6.3		SUPER GREEN	\$15.8
MINESTRONE SOUP	\$7.0		INSALATA DI POLLO E PANCETTA	\$15.2
Pizza			MEDITERRANEAN GOAT'S CHEESE	\$14.3

\$11.0

SALAD

Slatin.			
100	-		7
		1 2	

Side dishes		Beers & ciders	
GARLIC CHEESE CHIPS	\$5.4	PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO #1	
ROSEMARY SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$5.0	PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO #2	
CREAMED SPINACH	\$4.8	PERONI GRAN RISERVA	
		MEANTIME LONDON PALE ALE	
Calzone			
CALZONE POLLO	\$16.4	These types of dishes are	
CALZONE CARNE PICCANTE	\$16.4	being served	
CALZONE GOAT'S CHEESE	\$15.8	PIZZA	
SPINACH		PASTA	
Restaurant category		BREAD	
DESSERT		SPAGHETTI	
VEGAN		0-4-	
ITALIAN		Pasta	
		KING PRAWN CRAYFISH	\$19.0
Non alcoholic drinks		ASPARAGUS PANCETTA CARBONARA	\$17.1
SAN PELLEGRINO		PURPLE BASIL PESTO GENOVESE	\$16.2
COKE ZERO		SAUSAGE TRUFFLE INFUSED	\$17.7
SPRITE		OLIVE OIL	
TONIC		SPAGHETTI AL POMODORO	\$11.0
Al forno*		Soft drinks	
LASAGNE	\$14.3	COCA COLA*	
PENNE AL MANZO PICCANTE	\$15.2	DIET COKE	
SAUSAGE CANNELLONI	\$15.2	CRANBERRY JUICE*	\$3.4
PENNE AL POLLO DELLA CASA	\$15.2	ORANGE JUICE	\$3.2
		APPLE JUICE	\$3.2
Classic pasta		LEMONADE	
PENNE ARRABIATA CON POLLO	\$13.9	01 1	
SPAGHETTI LENTIL RAGU	\$12.6	Starters	
LINGUINE CON FRUTTI DI MARE	\$16.4	PEA RICOTTA SOUFFLÉ	\$8.2

\$16.8

CHEESE FONDUTA

\$7.9

RISOTTO CON POLLO E FUNGHI



SPINACH RICOTTA ARANCINI	\$7.5	Uncategorized	
BAKED DOUGH BALLS	\$7.0	SPICY NIBBLES	\$3.7
CHICKEN LECCA-LECCA	\$8.6	GARLIC BREAD SPECIALE WITH	\$7.9
MEATBALLS PICCANTE	\$8.2	BALSAMIC ONIONS	Ψ1.9
LIGHT BUTTERFLY KING PRAWNS	\$8.8	ROSEMARY OLIVE OIL BREAD	\$7.0
MUSHROOMS AL FORNO	\$7.9	FOUR CHEESE RAVIOLI BEEF RAGU	\$18.1
Cocktails		CRAB RICOTTA HALF MOON PASTA	\$18.4
ITALIAN TWINKLE	\$8.2	SPINACH RICOTTA GIRASOLE	\$15.5
ELDERFLOWER G&T	\$8.6	BEEF CHIANTI RAVIOLI	\$17.7
STRAWBERRY PINK G&T	\$8.6	TWO EGG FIORENTINA	\$16.2
APPLE BLACKBERRY COOLER	\$8.2	SLOW COOKED BEEF IN CHIANTI	\$19.0
STRAWBERRY SOFT SPRITZ	\$4.8	SAUCE	·
NEGRONI	\$8.2	PASTA FRESCA LIGHT ASPARAGUS PANCETTA	\$15.2
PINK SMASH	\$8.2	CARBONARA	
TROPICAL MOJITO	\$8.2	PASTA FRESCA LIGHT PURPLE BASIL PESTO GENOVESE	\$14.6
SOFT TROPICAL NOJITO	\$4.8	PRIMA LIGHT PIZZA CAPRINA	\$13.9
Dessert		PRIMA LIGHT PIZZA POLLO PICCANTE CON PANCETTA	\$15.2
RHUBARB CUSTARD RAVIOLI	\$7.5	TRADITIONAL STILL LEMONADE	
YOGHURT PANNA COTTA	\$6.3	RASPBERRY STILL LEMONADE	
WHITE CHOCOLATE PARFAIT	\$8.2	MEANTIME HELLES LAGER	
BAKED CHOCOLATE GNOCCHI	\$7.5	CORNISH ORCHARDS DRY CIDER	
BLOOD ORANGE CHOCOLATE TART	\$7.3	CORNISH ORCHARDS HEDGEROW CIDER	
PASSION FRUIT RASPBERRY	\$7.5	GUEST BEERS CIDERS	\$6.3
CHEESECAKE	, -	TREBBIANO, MONCARO, MARCHE	
HONEYCOMB CHEESECAKE	\$7.5	GARGANEGA, SARTORI, VENETO	
WARM COOKIE SALTED CARAMEL GELATO	\$8.6	BIANCO SALENTO, PUGLIA	
WARM PEAR TART	\$7.5	PINOT GRIGIO, SARTORI, VENETO	
CHOCOLATE ETNA	\$8.8	GAVI DOCG DEZZANI, PIEDMONT	
		PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH DOC, SARTO VENETO	RI,



SPARKLING ROSÉ, LA GIOIOSA, TREVISO

MERLOT IGT CANTINA DI GAMBELLARA, VENETO

SANGIOVESE IGT MONCARO, MARCHE

MALBEC IGT CASA VINICOLA, VENETO

CHIANTI CLASSICO DOCG DONNA LAURA, TUSCANY SPARKLING PINOT GRIGIO DOC, BOSCO DEL CONTE, VENETO

PROSECCO BRUT DOC, SOLIGO

ROKEBY'S HALF CROWN CRAFT GIN

PINK STRAWBERRY GIN

RED GRIFFIN CRAFT VODKA

RON CALDOS CARIBBEAN RUM



ASK Italian

7677 Lemon St, Truro, United Kingdom

Opening Hours: Monday 16:00-21:00 Tuesday 16:00-21:00 Wednesday 16:00-21:00 Thursday 16:00-21:00 Friday 16:00-21:00 Saturday 12:00-21:00 Sunday 12:00-20:00

